
PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Ex. O

Line Business Area Agency Name 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

0385 DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS 

FY25 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation 

303 303 303 300 0 

Growth Pool, MFG Positions 

Position Class Code Title Grade Pool or MFG 
Agency Executive Legislative 
Request Recommendation Recommendation 

22181495 D022N IT SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER IT09 p y y 

22181393 LlllC ADVA NURSING HOME ASST ADMINISTRATOR GS12 p y y 

22181394 LlllC ADVA NURSING HOME ASST ADMINISTRATOR GS12 p y y 

22181392 X223C ADVA QUALITY ASSURANCE ADMINISTRATOR GSll p y y 

22181496 V004C PROCUREMENT MANAGER GS08 p y y 

Total Number of Growth Pool Positions 5 5 0 

Total Number of MFG Positions 0 0 0 

Eliminated Positions Request 

Position Class Code Title Grade 
Agency Executive Legislative 
Request Recommendation Recommendation 

22133616 A098C FISCAL SUPPORT SPECIALIST GS04 N y 

22164471 C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II GS03 N y 

22164472 C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II GS03 N y 

Total Number of Eliminated Positions 0 3 0 

Reclassification of Positions 

Currently Authorized Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation 

Position Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title Grade 

Code Code Code Code 

22094519 G039N ADVA ASSISTANT DIRECTOR GS14 L026N ADVA STATE VETERANS HOME ADMU GS14 

Page 1 of 2 



PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0385 DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS 
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Currently Authorized 

Position Class 
Title 

Code 

22163398 L026N ADVA STATE VETERANS HOME ADM!� 

22094506 V036C AGENCY PROCUREMENT ADMINISTRA 

22178519 M009C LICENSED CERTIFIED SOCIAL WORKE 

22094499 S004C MAINTENANCE MANAGER 

22150685 COl0C EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO THE DIRE 

22178505 G159C DEPARTMENT BUSINESS COORDINAT 

22133621 R032C HUMAN RESOURCES PROGRAM REPRI 

22164508 R036C HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST 

22094493 C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II 

Total Number of Reclassified Positions 

Grade 

GS14 

GSl0 

GS09 

GS08 

GS07 

GS07 

GS05 

GS04 

GS03 

Reclassification of Positions 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title 

Code Code 

R006C HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRATOF 

A044C AUDIT COORDINATOR 

X038C QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGER 

X062C QUALITY ASSURANCE COORDINATOR 

P065C DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST 

M024C RESIDENTIAL SERVICES MANAGER 

V015C PURCHASING SPECIALIST 

C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III 

S050C MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST 
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Legislative Recommendation 

Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Code 

GS12 

GSl0 

GS09 
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GS07 

GS07 
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GS04 

GS03 
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