PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Busine	ss Area		Agency Name															
1	03	85	DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS																
2										_									
3	FY25 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request								est Executive Recommendat				dation		Legislative	e Recor	nmendation	ı	
4		303			303 300			300				0							
5																			_
6								Growth Pool,	MFG Po	sitions	s						r		_
7	Posit	tion	Class Code			Title			G	rade		Pool or MFG	y st l	Executive Recommendation		Legislative Recommendation		1	
8	22181	1495	D022N	IT SENIOR P	ROJECT I	MANAGER	R			Т09		Р	Y	Y Y					
9	22181	1393	L111C	ADVA NURSI	NG HOM	e asst ai	DMINISTRATOR		0	GS12		Р	P Y			Υ			
10	22181	1394	L111C	ADVA NURSING HOME ASST ADMINISTRATOR					0	GS12		Р	Y			Y			
11	22181	1392	X223C	ADVA QUALITY ASSURANCE ADMINISTRATOR				(GS11		Р	Y			Y				
12	22181	1496 V004C PROCUREMENT MANAGER						0	GS08		Р	Y			Y				
13	Total Number of Growth Pool Positions												5 5		0				
14	Total Number of MFG Positions											0 0			0	0 0			
15																			
16							Elimin	ated Positions	Reques	t	- 1								
17	7 Position		Class Code			Title			Grade			Agency Request	Executive Recommendation						
18	8 22133616 A098C FISC			FISCAL SUPPORT SPECIALIST			GS04		N	Y									
19	19 22164471 C073C A			ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II			GS03 N		N	Y									
20	22164472 C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIAL					ECIALIST	CIALIST II			GS03		N	Y						
21	21 Total Number of Eliminated Positions											0	3 0			0			
22																			
23																			
24			Currently Aut	Currently Authorized			Agency Request					ecutive Recomme	Recommendation				e Recommendation		
25	Position	Class Code	Title	Title Grade		Class Code	т	ïtle	Grade	Class Code	Title			Grade	Class Code	Title			Grade
26	22094519	G039N A	DVA ASSISTANT DIRE	VA ASSISTANT DIRECTOR GS14						L026N	ADVA	A STATE VETERANS H	IOME ADMIN	GS14					

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name							
1	0385	DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS							

2

3		Reclassification of Positions												
4		Currently Authorized			Agency Request				Executive Recommendation		Legislative Recommendation			
5	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	
6	22163398	L026N	ADVA STATE VETERANS HOME ADMIN	GS14					HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRATOR	GS12				
7	22094506	V036C	AGENCY PROCUREMENT ADMINISTRA	GS10				A044C	AUDIT COORDINATOR	GS10				
8	22178519	19 M009C LICENSED CERTIFIED SOCIAL WORKE GS09		GS09				X038C	QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGER	GS09				
9	22094499	S004C	MAINTENANCE MANAGER	GS08				X062C	QUALITY ASSURANCE COORDINATOR	GS08				
10	22150685	C010C	EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO THE DIRE	GS07				P065C	DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST	GS07				
11	22178505	G159C	DEPARTMENT BUSINESS COORDINAT	GS07				M024C	RESIDENTIAL SERVICES MANAGER	GS07				
12	22133621	R032C	HUMAN RESOURCES PROGRAM REPRE	GS05				V015C	PURCHASING SPECIALIST	GS05				
13	22164508	R036C	HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST	GS04				C056C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III	GS04				
14	22094493	C073C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II	GS03				S050C	MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST	GS03				
15	5 Total Number of Reclassified Positions				0				10			0		
16	16													
17	17 Notes													
18														
19														
20	·													
21														
22														